
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72026274 5PSSDB 18.54 4.70 87.14

72026306 P15 - (91839) Bees Creek Sect. 31 10PSSDA 18.45 3.45 63.65

72026316 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 18.46 4.30 79.38

72026327 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.50 3.45 63.82

72026417 P15 - (63337) Keegans Bayou Repairs - D118-00-00-X009 10PSSDA 17.29 5.20 89.91

72026432 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.30 4.70 81.31

72026453 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 17.35 4.30 74.60

72026472 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 17.22 3.10 53.38

72026485 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 17.29 3.45 59.65

72026496 P15 - (85691) Park Drive Sanitary Sewer Relocation 7PSSDB 17.27 5.70 98.44

72026509 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 17.28 3.10 53.57

72026518 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 17.30 3.45 59.68

72026523 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 18.08 4.30 77.74

72026539 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.12 3.10 56.17

72026550 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 17.93 3.45 61.86

72026565 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 18.15 3.45 62.62

72026575 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.18 3.45 62.72

72026586 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.06 3.10 55.99

72026599 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.09 3.45 62.41

72026621 P15 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 18.05 3.45 62.27

72026629 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.10 3.45 62.45

72026635 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.08 3.10 56.05

72026640 P15 - (94154) BCMUD 21 Expantion 7PSSDB 18.12 3.25 58.89

72026645 P15 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD 7PSSDB 18.02 3.95 71.18

72026656 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.12 4.70 85.16

72026669 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.16 4.70 85.35

72026685 P15 - (90159) WOODHEAD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 18.12 5.20 94.22

72026705 P15 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 18.06 3.95 71.34

72026716 P15 - (88725) Sienna 65 WSD 7PSSDB 18.13 3.95 71.61

72026724 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.14 3.45 62.58

72026733 P15 - (90411) Ft Bend Town Center 3 7PSSDB 18.07 3.45 62.34

72026744 P15 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 18.05 5.45 98.37

72026759 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.11 3.10 56.14

72026768 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.05 3.45 62.27

72026779 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.03 3.45 62.20

72026790 P15 - (81668) 1211 kipling st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 18.32 5.20 95.26

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 10/20/2023

Jose Sanchez R000693

308

D36

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (93778) (Francisco) TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN



72026804 P15 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III 7PSSDB 18.43 3.45 63.58

72026807 7PSSDB 18.35 3.45 63.31

2648.61

5% -132.43

SUBTOTAL 2516.18

-$847.65

TOTAL $1668.53

P15 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III

Fuel


	10-13-2023 to 10-19-2023



